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ST4-M1-HVPT
STRUCTURE MOUNTED
(Independant of Guardrail)

WALKWAY LEVEL

INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
2400mm [8'] ST4-M1-HVPT-2400-T-NCT-HG 22.5 kg (49.5 lb)

3000mm [10'] ST4-M1-HVPT-3000-T-NCT-HG 24.6 kg (54.1 lb)

Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED

ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 1 HIGH VIBRATION POLE TOP - THREADED STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

2 1 Maxis™ M1 Joint STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

3 1 BASE POLE SECTION - CONDUITS cw REDUCER STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

PIPE SECTIONS
ARE INSERTED INTO

Maxis™ JOINT

 Maxis™ Part No:
 R1-M1-40-HVPT-HG

1-1/2in NPT
THREAD

D

DN50
(2.0in)

BASE PLATE DETAIL

5.12in
130mm 

250mm
9.84in

50mm

 

1.97in

4x 18 HOLES

ON 
7.24in
184mm P.C.D.

HVPT - HIGH VIBRATION POLE TOP

EARTH TAG

ST4-M1-HVPT - STRUCTURE MOUNTED
TYPICAL ASSEMBLY

1

MOUNTING BRACKETS
AVAILABLE

2

3

Swivelpole™

Fixture
(By Others)

1in NPT THREADED
CONDUIT

COUPLINGS
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